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CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 
 
 
SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and 

Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number…. 
 
 
Solicitation No.:  CN220184DWJ 
Project Title:  Miscellaneous Surveying and Mapping - Annual 
Start Date:  9/20/2022 
Expiration Date:  9/19/2025  Renewed Twice 
Board Date:   9/20/2022 
Agenda Item:  Item 19 
Term:  Three (3) Years 
Renewal Options:  Three (3) One (1) Year Renewals  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 102185 
Awarded Vendor:  AIM Engineering and Surveying Inc. 
Contact Person:  Jacqui Eaton 
Phone No.:  239-332-4569 
Fax No.:  855-475-7233 
Email Address:  sswets@aimengr.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 418967 
Awarded Vendor:  Aptim Environmental and Infrastructure LLC 
Contact Person:  Jeffrey Andrews 
Phone No.:  561-361-3149 
Fax No.:  NA 
Email Address:  jeffrey.andrews@aptim.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 125315 
Awarded Vendor:  Barraco and Associates Inc. 
Contact Person:  Carl Barraco  
Phone No.:  239-461-3170 
Fax No.:  239-461-3169 
Email Address:  carlb@barraco.net  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 173581 
Awarded Vendor:  Coastal Engineering Consultants Inc. 
Contact Person:  Rick Ewing  
Phone No.:  239-643-2324 
Fax No.:  239-643-1143 
Email Address:  rewing@cecifl.com  
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Address Book (E1) No.: 477087 
Awarded Vendor:  George F Young Inc. 
Contact Person:  Shane Christy 
Phone No.:  941-747-2981 
Fax No.:  941-747-7234 
Email Address:  schristy@georgefyoung.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 449545 
Awarded Vendor:  Haley Ward Inc. 
Contact Person:  Josh Bragg 
Phone No.:  239-481-1331 
Fax No.:  239-481-1073 
Email Address:  jbragg@haleyward.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 484689 
Awarded Vendor:  Bowman Gulf Coast LLC dba Hole Montes, a Bowman 

Company 
Contact Person:  Tom Murphy 
Phone No.:  239-985-1200 
Fax No.:  239-985-1259 
Email Address:  TomMurphy@Hmeng.com or rmulhere@bowman.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 477256 
Awarded Vendor:  Hyatt Survey Services Inc. 
Contact Person:  Pam Hyatt 
Phone No.:  941-748-4693 
Fax No.:  941-744-1643 
Email Address:  pam@hyattsurvey.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 102883 
Awarded Vendor:  Johnson Engineering Inc.  
Contact Person:  Michael Dickey  
Phone No.:  239-334-0046 
Fax No.:  NA 
Email Address:  mdickey@johnsoneng.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 230363 
Awarded Vendor:  KCI Technologies Inc. 
Contact Person:  Benjamin Hoyle 
Phone No.:  954-837-3027 
Fax No.:  NA 
Email Address:  Benjamin.Hoyle@kci.com  
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Address Book (E1) No.: 489026 
Awarded Vendor:  LJA Engineering, Inc. fka Agnoli, Barber, and Brundage 
Inc. 
Contact Person:  Dominick J. Amico 
Phone No.:  239-597-3111 
Fax No.:  239-566-2203 
Email Address:  damico@lja.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 102982 
Awarded Vendor:  Q Grady Minor and Associates LLC 
Contact Person:  Justin Frederiksen 
Phone No.:  239-947-1144 
Fax No.:  239-947-0375 
Email Address:  jfrederiksen@gradyminor.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 188542 
Awarded Vendor:  RWA Inc.  
Contact Person:  Michael Ward 
Phone No.:  239-597-0575 
Fax No.:  239-597-0578 
Email Address:  maw@consult-rwa.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 455967 
Awarded Vendor:  T2 Utility Engineers 
Contact Person:  Scott Urquhart 
Phone No.:  239-277-0722 
Fax No.:  239-277-7179 
Email Address:  scott.urquhart@t2ue.com  
 
Address Book (E1) No.: 419288 
Awarded Vendor:  WGI Inc.  
Contact Person:  Roberto Mantecon 
  Stephen Chaney 
  Eric Matthews 
Phone No.:  561-687-2220 
Fax No.:  561-687-1110 
Email Address:  roberto.mantecon@wginc.com; 
Stephen.chaney@wginc.com; eric.matthews@wginc.com 
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